July
July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July
July
July
July
July

July

July

July

11

12

13

15

18

19

20

21

22

23

30

31

1:30PM

5:00PM

10:00AM
1:30PM
5:00PM

10:00 AM
1:30PM
5:00PM

10:00AM
1:30PM

10:00AM
1:30PM
5:00PM

10:00 AM
1:30PM
5:00 PM

10:00 AM
1:30 PM
5:00PM

5:00PM

10:00AM
1:30PM
5:00 PM

10:00AM
1:30PM
5:00 PM

10:00AM
1:30PM
5:00 PM

10:00AM
1:30PM
5:00 PM

1:30PM
5:00PM

10:00AM
1:30PM
5:00PM

10:00AM
1:30PM

9:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM

9:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM

Doubleday Field Schedule
July 2025

Wayne PAL Wolfpack
Capital City Clippers

Cooperstown Backyard BB
Cooperstown Backyard BB
Cooperstown Backyard BB

Cooperstown Backyard BB
NABA
NABA

PCB Royals
PCB Royals

Cooperstown Backyard BB
Cooperstown Backyard BB
Cooperstown Backyard BB

Cooperstown Backyard BB

VS

VS

'S
'S
VS

'S
VS
VS

'S
VS

'S

'S

'S

'S

TBD
Schoharie

Cooperstown Backyard BB
Cooperstown Backyard BB
Cooperstown Backyard BB

Cooperstown Backyard BB
NABA
NABA

PCB Royals
PCB Royals

Cooperstown Backyard BB
Cooperstown Backyard BB
Cooperstown Backyard BB

Cooperstown Backyard BB

Upstate Rangers
Weston Whales

Weston Whales
Weston Whales
Hammer Baseball

Upper Deck Titans

Newtown Sr.
Newtown Sr.
Newtown Sr.

Newtown Sr.
Newtown Sr.
Newtown Sr.

Newtown Sr.
Newtown Sr.
Newtown Sr.

Newtown Sr.
Newtown Sr.
Newtown Sr.

Youth Baseball Sharks
Youth Baseball Sharks
Youth Baseball Sharks

Youth Baseball Sharks
Youth Baseball Sharks
Youth Baseball Sharks

Youth Baseball Sharks
Youth Baseball Sharks
Youth Baseball Sharks

Youth Baseball Sharks
Youth Baseball Sharks
Youth Baseball Sharks

Nassau County PAL - Bellmore
Nassau County PAL - Bellmore

Nassau County PAL - Bellmore
Nassau County PAL - Bellmore
Nassau County PAL - Bellmore

HALL OF FAME INDUCTION
HALL OF FAME INDUCTION
HALL OF FAME INDUCTION
HALL OF FAME INDUCTION
HALL OF FAME INDUCTION

Spa City Stallions
Spa City Stallions

'S
'S

'S
'S
VS

'S

'S
'S
'S

'S
VS
'S

'S
VS
'S

'S
VS
'S

'S
VS

VS
'S
VS

VS
VS

TBD

Tri State All Stars

Tri State All Stars
Tri State All Stars
S J Blue Jays

Upper Deck Titans

Newtown Sr.
Newtown Sr.
Newtown Sr.

Newtown Sr.
Newtown Sr.
Newtown Sr.

Newtown Sr.
Newtown Sr.
Newtown Sr.

Newtown Sr.
Newtown Sr.
Newtown Sr.

Youth Baseball Sharks
Youth Baseball Sharks
Youth Baseball Sharks

Youth Baseball Sharks
Youth Baseball Sharks
Youth Baseball Sharks

Youth Baseball Sharks
Youth Baseball Sharks
Youth Baseball Sharks

Youth Baseball Sharks
Youth Baseball Sharks
Youth Baseball Sharks

Nassau County PAL - Merrick
Nassau County PAL - Merrick

Nassau County PAL - Merrick
Nassau County PAL - Merrick
Nassau County PAL - Merrick

Burnt Hills Spartans
Burnt Hills Spartans

Travel Rankings Baseball
Travel Rankings Baseball
Travel Rankings Baseball
Travel Rankings Baseball

Travel Rankings Baseball
Travel Rankings Baseball
Travel Rankings Baseball
Travel Rankings Baseball

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
'S

Travel Rankings Baseball
Travel Rankings Baseball
Travel Rankings Baseball
Travel Rankings Baseball

Travel Rankings Baseball
Travel Rankings Baseball
Travel Rankings Baseball
Travel Rankings Baseball

Tournament
Tournament
Tournament

Tournament
Tournament
Tournament

Tournament
Tournament
Tournament

Tournament
Tournament
Tournament

Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament

Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament



